Innovator Designs Inc.

2020 Old Dixie Hwy S.E. Suite #3
Vero Beach, FL 32962
772-213-3748

INVOICE

BILL TO

Tim Finger

3189 Astor Ave

Vero Beach, FL 32966
United States

JOB NAME:

Vinyl

ACTIVITY

Wood Baseboards Removal & Disposal
Main Floor & Master Bath: Remove Existing Wood Baseboard and
Disposal (linear foot)

Dust-Less Tile/Marble Removal & Disposal
Main Floor & Master Bath Dustless Removal and Disposal

Luxury Vinyl Floor Installation
Main Floor Vinyl Floor Installation( IF PREP WORK NEEDED
EXTRA CHARGE WIIL BE APPLY)

Luxury Vinyl Material Cost
Main Floor Vinyl Floor: 7x48 Beach Beige 23.64 SF/BX (48 boxes)
with underlayment pad attached

Bathroom Dry Floor Installation

Master Bath Dry Floor Installation: Innovator Flooring Designs will
attempt to save 168 SF to the best of their ability for it to be used
and installed in Master Bathroom dry floor

Tile Baseboard Installation

Tile Baseboards Installation: Innovator Flooring Designs will attempt
to save material to the best of their ability for it to be used and
installed in Master Bathroom baseboards

Wood Baseboards Material & Labor
Main Floor New 5 1/4" Wood Baseboard Material and Installation
(linear foot) FINAL MEASUREMENTS TBD

T-mold Material Cost
Main Floor & Master Bath T-molding material cost (pieces)

Freight to Innovator Designs and Delivery to job-site
Price subject to change after final selection

Client Discount
Client Discount due to referral to Kevin Carey

Innovator Flooring Designs Inc. does NOT accept returns on any of our products
due to lot numbers, shade variation, and the high cost of shipping heavy items
and restocking fees. Tile dye lots change often and products get discontinued
without notice. Innovator Flooring Designs Inc. is not responsible for changes in
tone of natural stone as they may occur over time and are based on natural
occurrences. All tile installations come with 1 year guarantee to be free from
defects resulting from improper installation workmanship, including repairs of any
loose bond from thin set bed, or cracked tiles or grout due to installation defects.

DUE

250.00 of 250.00

2,855.00 0of 2,855.00

3,045.00 of 3,045.00

4,516.19 0f 4,516.19

571.50 of 571.50

200.00 of 200.00

1,050.00 of 1,050.00

90.00 0f 90.00

255.00 of 255.00

PAYMENT

BALANCE DUE

INVOICE

DATE

TERMS
DUE DATE

QTY

1,142

1,015

1,134.72

127

300

INNOVATOR

DY DESIGNS inc

2545
01/20/2021
Net 30
02/19/2021

RATE

250.00

2.50

3.00

3.98

4.50

200.00

3.50

45.00

85.00

-250.00

AMOUNT

250.00

2,855.00

3,045.00

4,516.19

571.50

200.00

1,050.00

90.00
255.00

-250.00

12,582.69

$0.00
PAID
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Warranty does not cover veining, scratching, falling objects, abuse, misuse,
exposure to extreme temperatures, using improper chemicals or compounds.

*ALL MATERIALS AVAILABILITY AND COLOR DYE LOT ARE SUBJECT TO
CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. MATERIAL COST MAY BE ADJUSTED AFTER
ESTIMATE EXPIRATION DATE.

Estimate Summary

Estimate 3113
This invoice 2545

Total invoiced

12,832.69
$0.00
12,582.69
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