

Innovator Designs Inc.

2020 Old Dixie Hwy S.E. Suite #3

Vero Beach, FL 32962

772-213-3748

**INNOVATOR
DESIGNS inc****INVOICE**

BILL TO	INVOICE	2545
Tim Finger	DATE	01/20/2021
3189 Astor Ave	TERMS	Net 30
Vero Beach, FL 32966	DUE DATE	02/19/2021
United States		
JOB NAME:		
Vinyl		

ACTIVITY	DUE	QTY	RATE	AMOUNT
Wood Baseboards Removal & Disposal Main Floor & Master Bath: Remove Existing Wood Baseboard and Disposal (linear foot)	250.00 of 250.00	1	250.00	250.00
Dust-Less Tile/Marble Removal & Disposal Main Floor & Master Bath Dustless Removal and Disposal	2,855.00 of 2,855.00	1,142	2.50	2,855.00
Luxury Vinyl Floor Installation Main Floor Vinyl Floor Installation(IF PREP WORK NEEDED EXTRA CHARGE WIIL BE APPLY)	3,045.00 of 3,045.00	1,015	3.00	3,045.00
Luxury Vinyl Material Cost Main Floor Vinyl Floor: 7x48 Beach Beige 23.64 SF/BX (48 boxes) with underlayment pad attached	4,516.19 of 4,516.19	1,134.72	3.98	4,516.19
Bathroom Dry Floor Installation Master Bath Dry Floor Installation: Innovator Flooring Designs will attempt to save 168 SF to the best of their ability for it to be used and installed in Master Bathroom dry floor	571.50 of 571.50	127	4.50	571.50
Tile Baseboard Installation Tile Baseboards Installation: Innovator Flooring Designs will attempt to save material to the best of their ability for it to be used and installed in Master Bathroom baseboards	200.00 of 200.00	1	200.00	200.00
Wood Baseboards Material & Labor Main Floor New 5 1/4" Wood Baseboard Material and Installation (linear foot) FINAL MEASUREMENTS TBD	1,050.00 of 1,050.00	300	3.50	1,050.00
T-mold Material Cost Main Floor & Master Bath T-molding material cost (pieces)	90.00 of 90.00	2	45.00	90.00
Freight to Innovator Designs and Delivery to job-site Price subject to change after final selection	255.00 of 255.00	3	85.00	255.00
Client Discount Client Discount due to referral to Kevin Carey		1	-250.00	-250.00

Innovator Flooring Designs Inc. does NOT accept returns on any of our products due to lot numbers, shade variation, and the high cost of shipping heavy items and restocking fees. Tile dye lots change often and products get discontinued without notice. Innovator Flooring Designs Inc. is not responsible for changes in tone of natural stone as they may occur over time and are based on natural occurrences. All tile installations come with 1 year guarantee to be free from defects resulting from improper installation workmanship, including repairs of any loose bond from thin set bed, or cracked tiles or grout due to installation defects.

PAYMENT	12,582.69
BALANCE DUE	\$0.00

PAID

Warranty does not cover veining, scratching, falling objects, abuse, misuse, exposure to extreme temperatures, using improper chemicals or compounds.

*ALL MATERIALS AVAILABILITY AND COLOR DYE LOT ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. MATERIAL COST MAY BE ADJUSTED AFTER ESTIMATE EXPIRATION DATE.

Estimate Summary

Estimate 3113	12,832.69
This invoice 2545	\$0.00
Total invoiced	12,582.69